AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. D5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 644 ZOLNIEREK P. - . Boginid 4 2:06.366 17:31:09.385 4 2:05.492 17:31:01.307
1 2:12.462 17:24:52.948 5 2:12.988 17:33:22.373 5 2:06.746 17:33:08.053
2 2:05.079 17:26:58.027 6 2:02.538 17:35:24.911 6 2:06.019 17:35:14.072
3 2:05.849 17:29:03.876 7 2:03.083 17:37:27.994 7 2:13.410 17:37:27.482
4 2:05.594 17:31:09.470
Diff. First Diff. First
5 P— 17:33:20.403  PO. 6 - # 607 CASTREJON NAVES 1. - . +05061 Po.10-4#647 DABROWSKIA. - . +06.503
6 1:59.097 17:35:19.500 1 2:13.913 17:24:58.801 1 2:11.313 17:24:49.248
; 2.05.065 17:37:24.565 2 2:10.366 17:27:09.167 2 2:29.839 17:27:19.087
3 2:07.552 17:29:16.719 3 2:08.225 17:29:27.312
Po. 2 - # 629 BALCZYNSKI K. - . . glifoﬁsr;t 4 2:06.076 17:31:22.795 4 2:12.487 17:31:39.799
1 2:03.361 17:24:37.804 5 2:05.166 17:33:27.961 5 2:05.600 17:33:45.399
2 2:04.765 17:26:42.569 6 2:04.158 17:35:32.119 6 2:09.576 17:35:54.975
3 2:00.153 17:28:42.722 7 2:11.285 17:37:43.404 7 2:08.218 17:38:03.193
4 2:02.121 17:30:44.843
5 201446 17:32:46.289  PO-7 - #616 GEOWIAKP. - . vobavs  Po.11-#648 CZOPIK M. - . cob a0y
6 2:03.035 S — 1 2:13.042 17:25:28.814 1 2:15.282 17:24:59.459
; 2:00.793 17:36:50.117 2 2:07.717 17:27:36.531 2 2:11.359 17:27:10.818
3 2:12.721 17:29:49.252 3 2:07.345 17:29:18.163
Po. 3 - # 640 SYNAK M. - . . g;ffgzt 4 2:05.442 17:31:54.694 4 2:06.333 17:31:24.496
1 2:06.046 17:24:50.155 5 2:04.575 17:33:59.269 5 2:05.894 17:33:30.390
2 2:01.201 17:26:51.356 6 2:06.698 17:36:05.967 6 2:06.892 17:35:37.282
3 2:10.463 17:29:01.819 7 2:11.697 17:38:17.664 7 2:08.563 17:37:45.845
Po. 4 - # 628 DURKA D. -. (DSt po. 8- # 631 KMIECIK F. - + 05450 Po.12-# 623 GNATOWSKI ). - e
1 2:03.320 17:25:14.842 1 2:04.984 17:24:32.748 1 2:10.737 17:24:31.148
2 2:05.851 17:27:20.693 2 2:10.136 17:26:42.884 2 2:11.407 17:26:42.555
3 2:01.899 17:29:22.592 3 2:06.026 17:28:48.910 3 2:13.343 17:28:55.898
4 2:02.260 17:31:24.852 4 2:07.018 17:30:55.928 4 2:13.163 17:31:09.061
5 2:04.874 17:33:29.726 5 2:04.587 17:33:00.515 5 2:16.337 17:33:25.398
6 2:03.099 17:35:32.825 6 2:04.941 17:35:05.456 6 2:11.754 17:35:37.152
7 2:11.380 17:37:44.205 7 2:04.658 17:37:10.114 7 2:22.059 17:37:59.211
Po. 5 - # 621 ZAKRZEWSKI M. - . v o5 asy Po.9-#620 PODPORAL. -. +06.068
1 2:08.683 17:24:49 458 1 2:05.165 17:24:37.576
2 2:06.205 17:26:55.663 2 2:05.721 17:26:43.297
3 2:07.356 17:29:03.019 3 2:12.518 17:28:55.815

Fastest lap: 1:59.097
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 643 WALCZAK M. - . s 6 2:18.101 17:37:23.568  po, 23 . # 615 CHMIELEWSKI A. - . 3050
1 2:34.589 17:25:07.245 1 2:29.644 17:25:41.631
2 2:21.533 17:27:28.778  Po. 18- #647 WITKOWSKIP. -. + ilgfsrg 2 2:31.047 17:28:12.678
3 2:20.148 17:29:48.926 ! L UL 3 2:37.144 17:30:49.822
4 2:15.298 17:32:04.224 2 2:22.227 17:28:02.981
5 2:14.000 17:34:18.224 3 2:21.588 17:30:24.569  po, 24 - # 627 MALECKIK. - . e315m
6 2:11.720 17:36:29.944 4 2:18.555 17:32:43.124 1 2:33.197 17:25:54.301
5 2:24.867 17:35:07.991 2 2:32.102 17:28:26.403
Po. 14 - # 611 KACHEL . - . . [1";;'7';; 6 2:19.358 17:37:27.349 3 2:30.740 17:30:57.143
1 2:22.049 17:29:57.799 4 2:33.836 17:33:30.979
2 2:21.252 17:32:19.051  Po- 19 - # 605 MANKOWSKIP. - . + ilgsﬁsr;t 5 2:30.638 17:36:01.617
3 2:13.971 17:34:33.022 d A Cpascss 6 2:30.663 17:38:32.280
a4 2:12.975 17:36:45.997 2 2:20.360 17:28:16.711
___ Po.25-#645 WYCICHOWSKI D. - . 33183
Po. 15 - # 606 WALKOWIAK P. - . + 'i'j:lﬁgr;t Po. 20 - # 622 RALOWSKI W. - . + glfll:;: 1 2:35.788 17:25:48.461
1 2:21.439 17:24:57.618 d B Lyeua e 2 2:33.426 17:28:21.887
2 2:13.290 17:27:10.908 2 2:21.491 17:27:27.889 3 2:34.767 17:30:56.654
3 2:14.097 17:29:25.005 2 220250 PRSI 4 2:32.280 17:33:28.934
4 2:16.654 17:31:41.659 4 2:34.253 17:32:22.373 5 2:33.037 17:36:01.971
5 2:14.043 17:33:55.702 — 6 2:32.936 17:38:34.907
. 514775 17:36:1047; PO-21-# 638 IWANICKIA. - +20.407
1 2:27.401 17:25:02093 L NY M. Diff. First
+42.387
bo. 16 - # 642 WOSTCZAK P - . [;.g;f.;;t 2 2:29.927 17:27:32.120 1 249233 172622118
1 2:17.330 17:25:20.968 g 2D 17U 2 2:46.659 17:29:08.777
2 2:15.886 17:27:36.854 4 2:24.677 17:32:26.110 3 2:46.156 17:31:54.933
3 2:18.623 17:29:55.477 5 2:23.504 17:34:49.614 4 2:44.032 17:34:38.965
4 2:16.197 17:32:11.674 6 2:23.573 17:37:13.187 5 2:41.484 17:37:20.449
5 2:17.903 17:34:29.577
Po. 22 - # 641 ZYEKOWSKA J. - . it mrt
6 2:16.060 17:36:45.637 +28.465
1 2:32.419 17:26:04.600
Po. 17 - # 624 BAKP. - . T;nggs; 2 2:28.338 17:28:32.938
1 237161 172540418 3 2:27.562 17:31:00.500
2 2:27.918 17:28:08.336 4 2:30.761 17:33:31.261
3 520,629 17:30:28.965 5 2:34.067 17:36:05.328
4 2:19.422 17:32:48.387 6 2:33.885 17:38:39.213
5 2:17.080 17:35:05.467
Fastest lap: 1:59.097
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